Web: www.spwales.com | Email: sales@spwales.com | Phone: 01803 295430 | Fax: 01803 212819
While Stephen P Wales Ltd has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of this information, Stephen P Wales Ltd does not guarantee that it is error-
free, nor does Stephen P Wales Ltd make any other representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. Stephen
P Wales Ltd reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein at any time without notice.
Current Sensors - Summary Sheet
Our range of current sensors are available in a broad range of ratios and sizes to accommodate the vast majority of
electrical installations. Current sensors have a 0.333V output, (as opposed to 5A, more common with traditional
CT’s), so will only work with meters that have a corresponding 0.333V input, (meters with this input will NOT be MID
approved).
The material used is of the highest quality and they’re clearly marked to avoid incorrect installations. With the clip
top style, colour coded cables and 1 metre fly lead, they’re fast and easy to install as well.
Specification
CT Type Split Core
Lead Length 1m
Operating Temperature ‐15°C to +40°C
Flame Retardant Properties UL94‐V0
Certification UKCA, CE
Range
Part Code Ratio Aperture Accuracy Class Model
CTV30 30A / 0.333V 10mm Class 1 T10
CTV50 50A / 0.333V 10mm Class 1 T10
CTV100 100A / 0.333V 24mm Class 0.5 T24
CTV150 150A / 0.333V 24mm Class 0.5 T24
CTV200 200A / 0.333V 24mm Class 0.5 T24
CTV250 250A / 0.333V 24mm Class 0.5 T24
CTV400 400A / 0.333V 36mm Class 0.5 T36
CTV600 600A / 0.333V 36mm Class 0.5 T36
CTV800 800A / 0.333V 50mm Class 0.5 T50
CTV1000 1000A / 0.333V 50mm Class 0.5 T50
Dimensions
 T10 T24 T36 T50
A 40mm 65.4mm 85mm 120mm
B 10mm 24mm 36mm 50mm
C 23mm 46mm 57.5mm 100mm
D 26mm 35mm 41.4mm 60mm